
(16-7) はん君の宅急便 
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(16-2) Hi!ぱ～　チロル 
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(16-5) Yrutto Racing 
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(16-1) STいちもんじ 
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(16-10) TEAM　50‘S 
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(16-9) 69‘N‘Dole 
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38.724 

42.473 

38.626 

43.021 

38.572 

+0.048 

+2.554 

+0.023 

+0.094 

+0.111 

+0.036 

+0.116 

+5.792 

+2.743 

+1.669 

+3.012 

+0.176 

+0.027 

+0.122 

+0.271 

+0.066 

+0.716 

+0.378 

+0.289 

+0.645 

+0.589 

+3.019 

+3.370 

+0.037 

+3.535 

+0.150 

+3.479 

+0.068 

+0.277 

+3.727 

+0.152 

+3.901 

+0.054 

+4.449 

作成日： 2024/07/06 16:07:49 

計測チーフ 

ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： ISK前橋店 

2024/06/29 
2024/06/29 

16 

レース 開始時間 18:46:09 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 

2024/06/29 12:30 


